
Suppl. Figure 3

Case 2 (Squamous cell carcinoma)  

Case 4 (Lepidic adenocarcinoma)
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Case 3 (Squamous cell carcinoma)

Background

parenchyma

Peritumoural 

parenchyma

Tumour 

periphery

Center of

tumour

0

200

400

600

800

1000

0

5

10

15

20

25

L
u
n
g
 t
is

s
u
e
 (

c
p
m

/g
/M

B
q
 in

je
c
te

d
)

M
P

O
+ n

e
u
tro

p
h
ils

 (p
e
r h

p
f) 

MPO+ neutrophils

Gamma counts

Background

parenchyma

Peritumoural 

parenchyma

Tumour 

periphery

Center of

tumour

BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
Supplemental material placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s) Thorax

 doi: 10.1136/thoraxjnl-2020-214642–1023.:1020 75 2020;Thorax, et al. Farahi N


